
Surname First Partner Mobile Intake Email Mode Accommodation Total Arrive Rum

Douglas Peter Jane Marks p.douglas56@hotmail.com Ghan Own 2 16th 1

Elms Vern Carol 0427 000 077 Morrow vkelms56@gmail.com Air Spirit Resort 2 16th 1

Macdonald Paul Trish 0481 839 720 Morrow maccaandtrish@hotmail.com Spirit Resort 2 0

Scurry Brent Kazz Morrow brentscurry@gmail.com ZEN 2 0

Shewell Craig Franca Marks craigshirl@gmail.com Caravan Big 4 Hidden Valley 2 1

Slattery Chris Kylie 0447 682 397 Marks ckslattery6@gmail.com Caravan Own 2 1

Vidler Ray Marks ray@rvidler.com Air ZEN 1 2

Webster Michael Lorraine 0439 920 882 Morrow 854dandy@gmail.com Air Spirit Resort 2 3

Wilton Greg Shelley Morrow gregowilton@bigpond.com Caravan Big 4 Hidden Valley 2 1

Woods Lea Cherrie 0419 741 884 Morrow cherrie.lea@gmail.com Caravan Spirit Resort 2 1

Grisinger Kev Bev 0416 054 916 Morrow kev.grisinger@gmail.com Ghan ZEN 2 16th 1

Messom Danny Marion Morrow mmessom@bigpond.net.au ZEN 2 1

Ruxton Ian Yvonne 0419 685 563 Morrow ijryorktown@gmail.com Air ZEN 2 2

Brown Ross Margaret Morrow ross@dpms.com.au ZEN 2 1

Lee Ian Judi 0404 029 804 Marks iql@iprimus.com.au Caravan Discovery V/Park 2 1

Rothering Chris 03 54462507 Morrow 5 Grenfell Ave, Eaglehawk 3556 VIC Air Own 1 18th 1
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